

Fundamentals of Algebraic Topology–Errata

Page 25 line 13: $\alpha \in H_i(X_0, A_0)$ should be $\alpha_0 \in H_i(X_0, A_0)$.

Page 27 line 8: $(X - A) \cup C \rightarrow X - \text{int}(A)$ should be $X - \text{int}(A) \rightarrow (X - A) \cup C$.

Page 27, line 20: Thus $(X - \text{int}(A), (C \cup A) - \text{int}(A)) \rightarrow (X, C \cup A)$. should be Thus $(X - \text{int}(A), (C \cup A) - \text{int}(A)) \rightarrow (X, C \cup A)$ is excisive.

Page 31, line 12, upper right-hand corner of diagram: $H^i(X, B)$ should be $H^i(Y, B)$.

Page 39, line -10: $\text{int}(D^n)$ should be $\text{int}(D_\lambda^n)$.